



10-0094	WINCH HANDLE
10-0098	BUSHING FOR SAFETY HOOK
10-0101	ROPE ENTRY PULLEY
10-0102	RETAINING WASHER (1/4 X 1-1/4 OD) - ZN
10-0103	ROPE KEEPER
10-0119	SHOULDER BOLT 5/8 X 1-1/2 - ZN
10-0330	BASE PLATE - HCLW
10-0359	RUBBER PAD PCH2000
10-0379	SPACER FOR RGS PIVOT ASSY
31-0010	HCS 1/4-13 X 6 - GR5 - ZN
31-0019	HCS 3/8-24 X 1 GR5 - ZN
31-0024	BHCS 1/4-20 X 1 - SS
31-0033	SHCS 5/16-18 X 1-3/4 - SS
31-0063	SHCS 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 - SS
31-0070	BHCS 1/4-20 X 2-3/4 - SS
31-0080	SHCS 1/4-20 X 3/4 - SS
32-0016	BHCS M6-1 X 35 MM - SS
32-0047	CARR. BOLT M8-1.25 X 35 - ZN
33-0005	NUT 1/2-13 NYLON - ZN
33-0024	NUT 1/4-20 - ZN
34-0004	NUT M8-1.25 NYLON - ZN
35-0004	FLAT WASHER 1/2 - ZN
35-0013	FLAT WASHER 3/8 - ZN
35-0018	LOCK WASHER 1/4 - ZN
36-0001	FLAT WASHER M6 - ZN
36-0004	FLAT WASHER M8 - ZN
39-0008	OIL PLUG 3/8 - ZN
39-0014	PULL PIN 1/4-20 - THREADED
39-0028	TAPPING SCREW - SLOTTED HEX WASHER HEAD - TYPE B - 10-16 X 1/2
39-0044	THROTTLE SPRING
39-0046	20 MM ROLLED SPACER FOR M6
41-0004	CABLE END
41-0016	THROTTLE CABLE ASSY - HCLW
43-0013	KEY FOR CAPSTAN DRUMS 57 MM, 85 MM, 108 MM (5/16 X 1-1/4)
44-0019	VINYL GRIP
44-0120	NORAM HUB WITH SHOES AND SET SCREWS
49-0020	CABLE CLAMP 1/2
70-0007	RGS - ATTACHMENT ASSEMBLY
70-0008	RGS - PIVOTING ASSEMBLY
70-0077	ASSEMBLAGE MOTEUR - HCLW
70-0078	CLUTCH DRIVE ASSEMBLY - HCLW
70-0087	EMERGENCY STOP BOX ASS'Y
10-0378	CAPSTAN DRUM 108 MM (4.25")
10-0380	ROPE GUIDE FOR CAPSTAN DRUM 108 MM